
FORSYTH 
TIRE CO. 

Automotin 
Service Center 

Goodyeor 
Heodquorters 

Tires 
Batteries 
Muttlers 
Brakes 

Alignment 
Motor Tune Up 

Instant Service 
Instant Credit 

Phone 
545-6260 

872 
4th Strttt 

Santa Rosa 
246 Petaluma 

Blvd. N. 
Petaluma 
Phone 

762-2761 
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Steel James (Jim's Richfield Service Center) 
Steele Agriform (Ben L Steele Jr) liquid 

fertilizer 451 Yolanda Av 
" Alfrieda B Mrs dept mgr Grant's r819 

Frazer Apt C 
" Barbara h407c De Vera Way 
" Ben L Jr (Joy Dl (Steele Agriform) hlOO 

Junior St 
" Clarence W (Kate) bartndr Good Spot 

h301 Lincoln St 
" Craig L studt rlOO Junior St 
" Elmer G <Shirley Cl mgr Rogers Drive 

Inn h665 Roseland Av 
" Ernest C (Alfreda Bl mach opr Flour 

Wood Products h1064 Santa Ana Dr 
" Fred C <Elva) driver Redwood Redi- Mix 

h43 Suasex Dr 
" Gene A constn wkr h915 MenJocino Av 

Apt 6 
" Hazel M Mrs retd r1221b Jacky Dr 
" Helen 0 (Wid Harry Bl retd h304 

Jacqueline Dr 
" John P (Helen Vl emp PO h3713 

Sacramento Av 
" Joyce ofc wkr Northern Cal Glass r315 

M088wood La 
" Lane Elementary School Gene F Deter 

Prin 301 Steele La 
" Larry C (Rebecca Wl emp Niles Buick 

h500 Ruasell Av Apt 17 
" Larry M (Creta) carp h315 Moeswood La 
" Laurie Mrs nurse aide Sonoma State 

Hosp h462 Hendley St Apt 7 
" Leena Mrs nurse Richd T Johnston rPO 

Box 2055 
" Leslie R (Eva) tchr Doyle Park Sch h813 

Del Mar Dr 
" Lyle mech Baldwin's r315 Morswood Dr 
" Mabel r3000 Marlow Rd 
" Mary L elk State Farm Ins r813 Del 

Mar Dr 
" Mike studt r4019 Hoen Av 
" Myron (Patricia) chf' design eng City Corp 

Yard rSebastopol 
" Patricia E Mrs (Santa Rosa Pet Shop) 

r1017 Spring St 

" Robt N (Lillian F) h310 3d St Apt C 
" Roy E (Patricia A) (Santa Rosa Pet Shop) 

hlOl 7 Spring St 
" & Van Dyk (John C Van Dyk Jr Wm A 

Steele Jr) archts 717 College Av 
" Wm retd h619a Wheeler St 
" Wm A Jr (Deloris) (Steele Van Dyk) 

h3553 Fir Dr 
" Wm J (Alberta) nurserymn Gaddis 

Nursery h2727 Lomitas Av 
Steelman Charles (Sheila) h1942 Illinois Av 
Steen Earl emp State Div Forestry r5041 

Sonoma Mtn Rd 
Steever Calvin S (Lynn) phys 3859 

Montgomery Dr r2202 Geary Dr 
Steeves Gerald R (Barbara) plmb Santa 

Rosa City Schs h710 Bloesom Way 
" Ottie W (Gorgiana) emp Argonaut h730 

Wright St 
Stefan Geo M (Carol) drftsmn Nor-OU 

Design Group r833 Mc Minn Av 
Stefanelli Dante (Lillian) mtcemn Santa 

Rosa Jr College h418 Trowbridge St 
" Harold D (Coralie) buyer Rietz Mfg 

h2527 Compadre Dr 
" I M r421 Hewitt St 
" I Mike (Irene) slamn Par Gas h410 

Trowbridge St 
" Irene F r421 Hewitt St 
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STEFANELLI 
" Maria (Wid Michel) retd h421 Hewitt St 
Stefani David (Vickie) dispr City Police 

Dept rHealdsburg 
" James (Edith H) retd hl918 Geary Dr 
" Joseph (Lena) retd h7130 Fairfield Dr 
" Joseph P (Helen Ml retd h4668 Sullivan 

Way 
Stefenoni Garage (Peter J Stefenoni) auto 

repr 1135 South A St 
" Henry driver Delta Lines rSebaatopol 
" Peter J tMabell (Stefenoni Garapl h6H 

Stewart St 
Steffens Wm h933 Edwards Av Apt 32 
Steffenson Geo (Ellen) retd h474 

Paramount St 
Steffes Marvin Rev in chge Cardinal 

Newman Catholic High Sch r:U 
Ursuline Rd 

Steffey Howard (Joyce) carp h4187a Price 
Av 

Stefula John USA h4360b Montecito Av 
Stegema Tim R (Beverly) studt hlH6 

Fulkerson St 
Stegeman See Aleo Stedman 
" Beverly A Mrs nW'llll County Dept Of 

Pub Health r1146 Fulkerson St 
" Donald W (Patricia Cl (Everflez 

Aluminum Productal h2430 Grcae Av 
" Hans C (Olga Sl retd h402 Bellevue Av 
" Thoe R USMC r3326 Sonoma Av 
" Wilson (Margt 0) phys 1166 Montgomery 

Dr h2727 Montecito Av 
Stehn Everett G (Maurine Al h1949 

Ridmar Av 
Stoiber Dorothy <Wid Arnold) ofl: wkr 

Hobart Sis Agcy rSMl Guemeville Rd 
" Franklin G (Hazel Gl circulation dist mgr 

Press Democrat Publ hS094 Coffily La 
" Hazel G Mrs (Hazel's Beauty Bar) r3094 

Coffey Lil 
Steiding Bernard driver Empire Vendina 

rPetaluma 
Steig Milan B (Delphine) retd h3'25 Deer 

Trail Rd 
Steimling Pam A rl834 Hearn Av 
Stein Haus Hof Brau (Joeeph J Gerhart 

Ben Oretski Paul V Wright) restr 1100 
Santa Rosa Av 

" Haus Hof Brau (Joeeph J Gerhart) reatr 
3209 Cleveland Av 

" Martha elk Bank Of America rl220 
Glenn 

Steinbere Theo h2574 Mohawk Dr 
" Walter hl042 Santa Barbara Dr 

· brun Grace P (Wid Harry J) h599 
Dexter St 

Steindorf Wayne (Karen) v-prea Castlewood 
Industries Inc rHealdaburg 

Steiner Eliz Mrs nune Memorial Hosp 
h721 Brasher Ct 

" Elmer L <Selma Il retd hl980 Dutton Av 
"H r7975 Santa Roea Av 
" Mathew mgr Robt Maney cl Alllloc 
" Ray atndt Bill Roee Enco Serv 
" Robt D (Lou Dell) tile str Superior Tile 

h3022 Shasta Way 
Steinert Gail Mrs elk Payless C1na r3195 

Neilson Rd 
Steinhart Maryann h560 Dexter St Apt I 
Steinkamp Robt (Jane) alsmn Mc Keuon & 

Robbins Drug h66S Cordelia Dr 
Steinkopf Jacob A (Olive) retd hll04 

Hyland Dr 
" Olive M Mrs elk O>nick's r2028 Ludwig 

Av 


